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Functional Characteristic B | R | HaE | 15
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Functional Characteristic B | R | HeE | 1B

PN M T4 e ERRZREIE SRIE

3 Fi B SR £ A 1 SR R4 B9 B E XATRE

24V 19.2AhEREEHM, ZRE TN FEEMKAS/ Y

WE RS C T%  ABs Kv

ZH 0 0.100 10.000 1453.1
1 20 0100 0.014 1453.1
2 50 0100 0.034 1453.1

3 100 0.100 0.069 1453.1

Y=1453.1X+0.00
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Technical Parameter

2R AR

NEBES

MESTHE

TEIRE

HZIE

Ay E

R K

=REE

mIIS

EREE

TR

TEERE

FEARN

FNEE

SKEEEE

BikEEE

HRRE

BUE FEIE

LH-C7T00&%k

EEXSSHKBENEN

LH-C700

©400-800-1982

B8R | PR | HEE | 4

FEEL  COD:(0-15000)mg/L E4:(0-160)mg/L &B4:(0-100)mg/L  S&:(0-150)mg/L  HAthdghz- - - - - -

BRE

BEE <15% Hteir<+10%

pH:(0-14)pH  AfES:(0-20)mg/LE}(0-200)% SEFIE
B52:(0.01-100)mS/cm  ORP:(-999-999)mV

JHEE:(0-1000)NTU

BikE  pH:X0.02pH AME:+1% HBEFR:T1% ORP::20mV hE:+£5%30.3NTU

J@ssE  0.001Abs

HEiksx  pH:0.01 Af%&:0.01 ORP:0.01 ME:0.INTU EBFZ:0.1uS/cm3K0.01mS/cm
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Measurement items
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NESEHAAEE
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B AEE

HEEBR

BHiIEtbe%

BCA E%

PIETM S A

T BRI S SAREE

— KRB M SR

— KRB MO A

— R AAKEE

AR AR EE

XERBRSD A EE

MESEE (mg/L)
0-14pH
0-20
0.01-100mS/cm
-999-999mV
0-1000NTU
0-15000
0.3-5
0-160 (53£8)
0.02-50
0-12 (9E%)
2-100
0-150
20-3600
0-500Hazen
0-1000
0.02-50
0.01-50
0.1-40
0.01-10
0.01-10
0.05-50
0.1-10

0.1-5
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Measurement items e | IR | %58 | 45
Fe T E & # BT M SEE (mg/L)

24 b7 = AER $ 4 L A 0.01-50
25 iR R 2B DN EE 0.01-8
26 b= 5-Br-PADAP S HEE 0.05-12
27 & 5- 61 -2-(HIRMBA)-1,3- T EEES N 0.05-20
28 B TEMH NS 0.5-250
29 RSB HEEZ RN NEE 0.01-6
30 it TEEES I 0.02-20
31 TN RIS HHEE 52500
32 BiEAZ SABTR S YRR 0-25
33 ) AR N A 0.01-12
34 sy B ZEA A 0.004-5
35 HESR N,N- ZZ 5 -1,4 RO HREZE 0.1-15
36 BE NN- ZZ 8 -1,4 RO HREE 0.1-15
37 -} DPD 3 E&E 0.1-50
38 =k BRIESHNEE 0.01-1.25
39 —SkhE FERE S HHEE 0.05-40
40 g Z BB e E L 0.05-50
41 g HIREZ — RBRS KN EE 0.03-20
) BB 4 SETEHDHHES 0.01-25
43 ERER ZREREE B FEEE 0.01-25
44 PR REE TWRES IS 0.05-20

45 R R RH SETHRHD HAEZE 0.1-20



